
 SCHOOL BUS ROUTES FOR 2024-2025
 Parents/Students should be at the stop at least 

five minutes before the bus arrives on a daily basis.

“CHOICE” ROUTE:

AM Run:
7:34 Burnett  Store
7:42 A Street Buckley Distr ict  Off ice 
7:54 Emry Ave & Trai l  Cross 
7:59 Johns Rd & AP Tubbs 
8:03 Rainier  Ranch Sites- 153rd & 274th
8:07 Wi lkeson Post  Off ice 
8: 13 Arr ive at School

PM Run:
3:00 Leave School
3:04 Wi lkeson Post  Off ice 
3:07 Rainier  Ranch Sites
3: 1 1  Johns Rd & AP Tubbs
3:18  Emry Ave    
3:25 A Street Buckley Distr ict  Off ice        
3 :27 Elk  R idge
3:35 Burnett  Store  
3:42 Pershing & Dr iveway
3:45 Carbonado Wi lkeson Rd & Dr iveway 
3:46 Return to School      
        
Early Dismissal/Half  Day:
1 1 :40 Leave School
1 1 :44 Wi lkeson Post  Off ice 
1 1 :47 Rainier  Ranch Sites -  153rd & 274th
11 :51  Johns Rd & AP Tubbs
11 :58 Emry Ave
12:05 A Street Buckley Distr ict  Off ice  
12: 10 Burnett  Store 
12: 17 Return to School

AM Run:
7:55 Bed & Breakfast  Stop
7:56 Hwy 165 & Dr iveway
7:57 Hwy 165 & Forest  Dr ive
7:58 Hwy 165 & Dr iveway
7:58 Hwy 165 & Freelane
8:01  B lacktai l  178th & 278th
8:02 Blacktai l  178th & Dr iveway
8:02 Blacktai l  178th & Dr iveway
8:03 Blacktai l  273rd &178th
8:03 Blacktai l  273rd and Dr iveway
8:04 Blacktai l  273rd & Dr iveway
8:06 Carb./Wi lk .  Rd & Dr iveway
8:09  AP Tubbs and 187th
8: 12 Arr ive at School

PM Run :
3:00 Leave School
3:05 Bed & Breakfast  & Hwy 165 
3:06 Hwy 165 & Dr iveway
3:07 Hwy 165 & Forest  Dr ive
3:08 Hwy 165 & Dr iveway
3:08 Hwy 165 & Freelane
3:1 1  B lacktai l  178th & 278th
3:12 Blacktai l  178th & Dr iveway
3:12 Blacktai l  178th & Dr iveway
3:13 B lacktai l  273rd &178th
3: 13 B lacktai l  273rd and Dr iveway
3:14 Blacktai l  273rd & Dr iveway
3:16 Carb./Wi lk .  Rd & Dr iveway
3:19 AP Tubbs and 187th 
3:22 Return to School

Early Dismissal/Half  Day:
1 1 :40 Leave School
1 1 :45 Bed & Breakfast  & Hwy 165 
1 1 :46 Hwy 165 & Dr iveway
11 :47 Hwy 165 & Forest  Dr ive
1 1 :48 Hwy 165 & Dr iveway
11 :48 Hwy 165 & Freelane
11 :51  B lacktai l  178th & 278th
1 1 :52 Blacktai l  178th & Dr iveway
11 :52 Blacktai l  178th & Dr iveway
11 :53 Blacktai l  273rd &178th
1 1 :53 Blacktai l  273rd and Dr iveway
11 :54 Blacktai l  273rd & Dr iveway
11 :56 Carb./Wi lk .  Rd & Dr iveway
11 :59 AP Tubbs and 187th 
12:02 Return to School

“FAIRFAX” ROUTE:


